10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Operations Assistant

Lead Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Cook

Teacher's Aid

Teacher's Aid

Teacher's Aid

Teacher's Aid

Teacher's Aid

Teacher's Aid

Teacher's Aid

Teacher's Aid

Teacher's Aid

Teacher's Aid

Other Positions Held Community College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Department

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Total Wages

$41,026

$36,605

$19,050

$18,729

$18,684

$17,918

$17,316

$15,823

$9,978

$9,472

$9,450

$9,050

$8,762

$8,723

$8,541

$8,478

$7,345

$5,335



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Teacher's Aid

Teacher's Aid

Teacher's Aid

Teacher's Aid

Teacher's Aid

Teacher's Aid

Teacher's Aid

Teacher's Aid

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

Child Development Center

$2,622

$1,722

$1,400

$868

$599

$438

$394

$289



