	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Operations Assistant		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Child Development Center	\$41,026
2.	Lead Teacher		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Child Development Center	\$36,605
3.	Teacher		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Child Development Center	\$19,050
4.	Teacher		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Child Development Center	\$18,729
5.	Teacher		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Child Development Center	\$18,684
6.	Teacher		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Child Development Center	\$17,918
7.	Teacher		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Child Development Center	\$17,316
8.	Cook		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Child Development Center	\$15,823
9.	Teacher's Aid		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Child Development Center	\$9,978
10.	Teacher's Aid		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Child Development Center	\$9,472
11.	Teacher's Aid		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Child Development Center	\$9,450
12.	Teacher's Aid		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Child Development Center	\$9,050
13.	Teacher's Aid		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Child Development Center	\$8,762
14.	Teacher's Aid		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Child Development Center	\$8,723
15.	Teacher's Aid		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Child Development Center	\$8,541
16.	Teacher's Aid		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Child Development Center	\$8,478
17.	Teacher's Aid		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Child Development Center	\$7,345
18.	Teacher's Aid		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Child Development Center	\$5,335

19.	Teacher's Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Child Development Center	\$2,622
20.	Teacher's Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Child Development Center	\$1,722
21.	Teacher's Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Child Development Center	\$1,400
22.	Teacher's Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Child Development Center	\$868
23.	Teacher's Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Child Development Center	\$599
24.	Teacher's Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Child Development Center	\$438
25.	Teacher's Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Child Development Center	\$394
26.	Teacher's Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Child Development Center	\$289